Expenditure Date

01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
04/09/2023
04/09/2023
04/09/2023
05/09/2023
05/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
07/09/2023
07/09/2023
07/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023

Department Beneficiary

8W054
9X120
CM500
FM503
FM503
FQ200
FP200
HM100
HM820
AM200
FM310
SM100
AM100
HM700
AM210
AM410
CM500
FM310
FM410
HM700
HM700
SM100
FE200
FMO002
FY273
AM421
CM500
FM310
FM310
FM310
FM503
FM503
HM860
AM100
FMO020
HM810
AM320
AM320
AM320
FM310
HM700
HM820
AM410
cM214

Www.Westde
Amznmktpla
Linkedin J
Eb *fire C
Eif/Purple
Lyreco UK
Lyreco UK
Lyreco UK
Lyreco UK
High Speed
Tesco Stor
Amznmktpla
Thepihut
Amznmktpla
Amznmktpla
Tamar Brid
Dotmailer
Tesco Stor
Compass Se
Ao Retail
Snowshock
Amznmktpla
Lyreco UK
Amznmktpla
Doordeals
Www.Screwf
Social Ins
Screwfix D
Screwfix D
Tesco Stor
Land Regis
Land Regis
Dvsa
Microsoft
Lyreco UK
Adobe Syst
Harrys Gar
Halfords A
Halfords A
Tesco Stor
Amznbusine
Skippers F
Lyreco UK
Lyreco UK

Amount
20.00
66.60
100.00
250.00
25.00
43.07
50.64
15.18
71.25
31.00
36.62
9.87
632.48
4.12
24.87
50.00
257.23
33.13
386.41
278.33
55.92
8.47
29.78
65.46
212.50
89.62
499.00
96.17
21.98
12.81
3.00
3.00
300.00
189.48
34.82
47.99
54.85
250.00
309.23
33.50
7.26
52.80
106.61
39.88

Summary of Purpose of Expenditure
Planning & building reg appls
Ops Equipment Purchases
Marketing Materials
Seminars/Conferences
Publications/Subscriptions
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Non-Uniformed Training
Catering/Refreshments
Standard Equipment

ICT Desktop Service

ICT Desktop Service

Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
BA Miscellaneous Purchase
Publications/Subscriptions
Catering/Refreshments
Catering/Refreshments
Standard Equipment

Trng Equip Consumables
Standard Equipment
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Standard Equipment

Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Workwear

Non-Uniformed Training
Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Catering/Refreshments
Consultation Fees

Consultation Fees

School Accreditation Costs

ICT Infrastructure Service
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Audio Visual Equipment

Vehicle Repair Other (Transpt)
Vehicle Repair Other (Transpt)
Vehicle Repair Other (Transpt)
Catering/Refreshments

Trng Equip Consumables

Meals for Training Courses
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy

Description

Purchase Www.Westdevon.Gov.Uk
Purchase Amznmktplace

Purchase Linkedin Job 9370102134
Purchase Eb *fire Conference 20
Purchase Eif/Purpleguide
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase High Speed Training
Purchase Tesco Stores 2487
Purchase Amznmktplace

Purchase Thepihut

Purchase Amznmktplace

Purchase Amznmktplace

Purchase Tamar Bridge

Purchase Dotmailer

Purchase Tesco Stores 2487
Purchase Compass Services UK Ltd
Purchase Ao Retail Limited
Purchase Snowshock Ltd

Purchase Amznmktplace

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Amznmktplace

Purchase Doordeals

Purchase Www.Screwfix.Com
Purchase Social Insight Ltd
Purchase Screwfix Dir Ltd
Purchase Screwfix Dir Ltd
Purchase Tesco Stores 2487
Purchase Land Registry Ecom Ccc
Purchase Land Registry Ecom Ccc
Purchase Dvsa

Website AP101/08/2023 - 31/08G028458551
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Adobe Systems Software
Purchase Harrys Garages Ta Exeter
Purchase Halfords Autocentre
Purchase Halfords Autocentre
Purchase Tesco Stores 2487
Purchase Amznbusiness

Purchase Skippers Fish & Chips
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Expense
YCO7
ZC50
JA23
AE13
JAO4
JAO1
JAO1
JAO1
JAO1
AE14
FD76
HAO1
HA20
HA20
DA12
HBO8
JAO4
FD76
FD76
HAO1
HA12
HAO1
JAO1
HAO1
DA12
HGO3
AE14
DA12
DA12
FD76
JA30
JA30
AEO4
HA24
JAO1
HAO02
FA31
FA31
FA31
FD76
HA12
HHO3
JAO1
JAO1



12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
16/09/2023

CM500
FE200

FM310
FM310
FM318
FY478

FY478

HM700
HM700
HM700
HM700
HM820
FM310
FM310
FY478

HMO002
HM700
HM810
HM820
HM820
SM100
SM100
AM320
AM410
FM310
FM310
FM310
FM503
FM503
HMO010
HM700
HM700
HM700
HM700
HM700
AM100
AM200
AM210
FQ200

FQ200

FT200

FY478

FY478

HM700
FMO020

Social Ins
Lyreco UK
Bombay Bou
Sumup *mr
Oscars Hon
Toolstatio
Toolstatio
Gloucester
Hangin Piz
Tesco Stor
Abc Powerm
Airdat Ltd
Britannia
Tesco Stor
Toolstatio
Wc Rowe
Abc Powerm
Resource G
Lyreco UK
Amznmktpla
Co-Op Grou
Amznmktpla
Lyreco UK
Ceandess.O
Booker Ltd
B & Q 1049
Lyreco UK
Land Regis
Land Regis
Lyreco UK
Michaelwoo
Welcome Br
Amznmktpla
Amznmktpla
Amznmktpla
Www.Screwf
Toolstatio
Toolstatio
Currys Onl
Lyreco UK
Sp Rbl Pop
Amznmktpla
Truly Pvc
Amznmktpla
Lyreco UK

-100.00
20.63
45.25
18.60
78.50
23.00
12.50
9.17
4.70
15.80
49.64
77.91
10.00
11.10
0.78
161.10
21.55
422.08
40.70
3.32
10.75
22.04
3.40
172.00
148.80
30.87
19.72
3.00
6.00
17.10
4.99
4.59
99.96
9.04
9.91
6.91
6.66
18.73
124.98
41.22
660.00
68.84
12.88
46.87
27.90

Non-Uniformed Training
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Catering/Refreshments
Provisions Purchase

USAR Dog Expenses

Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Standard Equipment
Subsistence

Subsistence

Trng Equip Consumables

Trng Equip Consumables

Driver Tests

Subsistence
Catering/Refreshments
Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Provisions Purchase

Trng Equip Consumables

Licence fees

Meals for Training Courses
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Catering/Refreshments
Standard Equipment
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Stock Parts
Catering/Refreshments
Standard Equipment
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Consultation Fees

Consultation Fees
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Subsistence

Subsistence

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

ICT Desktop Service

Standard Equipment

Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Standard Equipment
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Publications/Subscriptions
Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Standard Equipment
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy

Credit Voucher Social Insight Ltd
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Bombay Boulevard
Purchase Sumup *mr Zs
Purchase Oscars Honiton R/T Cur
Purchase Toolstation Uk
Purchase Toolstation Uk
Purchase Gloucester Services
Purchase Hangin Pizzeria
Purchase Tesco Stores 5194
Purchase Abc Powermarine
Purchase Airdat Ltd

Purchase Britannia Parking
Purchase Tesco Stores 6293
Purchase Toolstation Uk
Purchase Wc Rowe

Purchase Abc Powermarine
Purchase (USD 612.86)

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Co-Op Group 380002
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Ceandess.Online
Purchase Booker Ltd - 38631564
Purchase B & Q 1049

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Land Registry Ecom Ccc
Purchase Land Registry Ecom Ccc
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Michaelwood South Connect
Purchase Welcome Break-Keele South
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Www.Screwfix.Com
Purchase Toolstation Uk
Purchase Toolstation Uk
Purchase Currys Online

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Sp Rbl Poppy Appeal
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Truly Pvc

Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

AE14
JAO1

FD76
HHO1
HAO08
DA12
HAO1
FD75
FD75
HA12
HA12
AE26
FD75
FD76
DA12
HHO1
HA12
HA27
HHO3
JAO1

FD76
HAO1
JAO1

FA13

FD76
HAO1
JAO1

JA30

JA30

JAO1

FD75

FD75

HAO1
HAO1
HAO1
HA20
HAO1
DA12
HAO1
JAO1

JAO4

DA12
DA12
HAO1
JAO1



16/09/2023
16/09/2023
17/09/2023
17/09/2023
18/09/2023
18/09/2023
18/09/2023
18/09/2023
18/09/2023
18/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
22/09/2023
22/09/2023
22/09/2023
22/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023

SM100
SM100
CM500
FY200

AM100
CM310
FE232

FM310
FM310
SM100
CM300
CM300
CM500
FMO020
FMO020
FM310
HM700
SM100
AM100
FM318
HM700
HM820
HM820
SM100
SM100
9X120

AM100
FP200

HM100
HM100
HM700
CM400
FM310
HM700
HM810
AM100
CM900
SM100
9X120

9X120

CM900
FM310
FM310
HM700
HM810

Lyreco UK
Lyreco UK
Adobe *pro
Tesco Stor
Amznmktpla
Devon Cont
Guardian S
Screwfix D
Screwfix D
Eb *nfcc P
Welcome Br
Nec Amadeu
Firepro
Lyreco UK
Lyreco UK
Greggs Mar
Amznbusine
Https://PI
Dri*
Amznmktpla
Amznmktpla
Airdat Ltd
Lyreco UK
Rci Financ
Rci Financ
Rajapack.C
Amznmktpla
Lyreco UK
Devon Mind
Devon Mind
Amznmktpla
Lyreco UK

B & Q1049
Amznmktpla
Paypro Eur
Amznmktpla
Amznmktpla
Lyreco UK
Www.Eureka
Amznmktpla
Amznmktpla
Wickes Exe
B & Q1049
Amznmktpla
Istock.Com

19.87
47.16
10.10
75.60
54.60
1,320.00
18.53
-52.07
21.86
480.00
9.41
6.17
110.00
51.02
17.10
9.05
11.66
220.00
144.84
8.54
7.07
77.91
57.74
405.10
406.64
166.49
7.91
50.29
188.00
110.00
-20.13
11.96
44.39
12.49
515.00
47.40
52.47
47.28
342.00
8.50
16.48
32.00
84.33
3.24
45.00

Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Marketing Materials
Subsistence

ICT Mobile Telephony Service
Carriage Costs

Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Seminars/Conferences
Subsistence

Subsistence

Hotel Booking
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Catering/Refreshments
Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

ICT Desktop Service

USAR Dog Expenses

ICT Desktop Service

Driver Tests
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Community Safety Advocates
Community Safety Advocates
Stationery Purchases

ICT Mobile Telephony Service
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Non-Uniformed Training
Non-Uniformed Training

ICT Desktop Service
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Standard Equipment

ICT Desktop Service

ICT Application Services (Oth)
ICT Mobile Telephony Service
Corporate Events
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Cleaning Materials Purchase
Ops Equipment Purchases
Corporate Events

Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Standard Equipment

ICT Desktop Service

Licence fees

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd
Purchase Adobe *products
Purchase Tesco Stores

USB Charger

Purchase Devon Contract
Purchase Guardian Security
Credit Voucher Screwfix Dir Ltd
Purchase Screwfix Dir Ltd
Purchase Eb *nfcc Prevention An
Purchase Welcome Break Kfc
Purchase Nec Amadeus Int
Purchase Firepro

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd
Purchase Greggs Marsh
Purchase Amznbusiness
Purchase Https://Plymouthpcn.Ne
Purchase Dri*

Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Airdat Ltd

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd
Purchase Rci Financial Services
Purchase Rci Financial Services
Purchase Rajapack.Co.Uk 00809106
USB C Extension

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd
Purchase Devon Mind

Purchase Devon Mind

Credit Voucher Amznmktplace
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd
Purchase B & Q 1049

Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Paypro Europe Limited
USB C Cables

Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd
Purchase Www.Eurekadirect.Co.Uk
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Wickes Exeter
Purchase B & Q 1049

Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Istock.Com

JAO1
JAO1
JA23
FD75
HF29
HC80
DA12
DA12
DA12
AE13
FD75
FD75
FD77
JAO1
JAO1
FD76
HAO1
HAO1
HA20
HAO08
HA20
AE26
JAO1
AWO03
AWO03
ZC06
HF29
JAO1
AE14
AE14
HA20
JAO1
HAO1
HA20
HA22
HF29
JA22
JAO1
ZC10
ZC50
JA22
DA12
HAO1
HA20
HA27



25/09/2023
25/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
27/09/2023
28/09/2023
28/09/2023
28/09/2023
29/09/2023
29/09/2023
30/09/2023
15,890.08

HM820
SM100
8W054
AM100
AM100
FE200

FE235

FM318
FP250

HM700
SM100
SM100
AM100
AM200
AM210
FMO020
FM310
FP458

FT261

FT261

FY465

HM700
HM700
HM820
HM820
AM100
FM503
FQ200

FM310
FY478

AM100

Skippers F
Amznmktpla
Bt Repayme
Amznmktpla
Amznmktpla
Post Offic
Toolstatio
Oscars Hon
Ao Retail
Amznmktpla
Dcc Prking
Lyreco UK
Amznmktpla
Lyreco UK
Toolstatio
Lyreco UK

B & Q1049
Amznbusine
Dgsupplyli
Jackloc
Toolstatio
Amznmktpla
Amznmktpla
Lyreco UK
Lyreco UK
Fasthosts
Paypal

Post Offic

B & Q1049
Keyclampst
Amznmktpla

32.60
4.96
856.94
74.40
99.96
75.00
14.98
59.96
310.00
4.79
45.00
14.33
383.70
16.55
12.48
25.88
50.43
26.95
35.55
146.10
12.48
3.97
8.64
108.88
18.52
5.63
288.00
30.00
24.10
354.18
28.70

Meals for Training Courses
Standard Equipment

Site preparation works

ICT Mobs Service Equipment

ICT Mobile Telephony Service
Postages

Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
USAR Dog Expenses

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
ICT Desktop Service
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Printing/Stationery/Photocopy
Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment

Meals for Training Courses
Meals for Training Courses

ICT Infrastructure Service
Partnerships

Postages

Standard Equipment

Unforseen Maintnce Mats Techn
ICT Mobile Telephony Service

Purchase Skippers Fish & Chips
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Bt Repayment Works Or
Purchase Amznmktplace

3x Cat B26 phone

Purchase Post Office Counter
Purchase Toolstation Uk
Purchase Oscars Honiton R/T Cur
Purchase Ao Retail Limited
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Dcc Prking Permits
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Toolstation Uk
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase B & Q 1049

Purchase Amznbusiness
Purchase Dgsupplyline.Co.Uk
Purchase Jackloc

Purchase Toolstation Uk
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Amznmktplace
Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Purchase Lyreco UK Ltd

Business Bronze - safesouthwest.co.uk
Purchase Paypal

Purchase Post Office Counter
Purchase B & Q 1049

Purchase Keyclampstore.Com

10 Screen protectors for Academy tablets

HHO3
HAO1
YBO2
HF20
HF29
JAO5

DA12
HAO08
HAO1
HAO1
HAO1
JAO1

HA20
JAO1

DA12
JAO1

HAO1
HAO1
DA12
DA12
DA12
HAO1
HAO1
HHO3
HHO3
HA24
HJO3

JAO5

HAO1
DA12
HF29



	P Card Transactions September 2

